
Date

Schuylkill 

Valley High 

School

Alvernia College 

AngelicaBall  

Park

Doylestown 

United 

Methode 

Church Sesame

West 

Fallowfield 

Community 

Center Exton 

Episcopal 

Church of 

the Advent Keller Williams

Coventry 

Mall  

Delco 

Service 

Center 

Kohls 

Granite Run 

Mall 

Dorney Park 

& Wildwater 

Kingdom

Hughes 

Relocation 

Services, Inc. Valley Forge

ACME Bala 

Cynwyd 

Reads Storage 

Hatboro 

Shelly Ridge 

Service 

Center 

Kmart 

Walnutport 

Nazareth Area 

Intermediate 

School

929 Lake 

Shore Drive 

Leesport, PA 

19533

South Webster 

St Reading, PA 

19611

320 E Swamp 

Rd Doylestown 

PA 18901

100 Sesame 

Rd, 

Langhorne, 

PA 19047

3095 

Limestone 

Road  

Cochranville, 

PA 19330

229 W Lincoln 

Hwy, Exton, 

PA 19341

401 N. 

Union 

Street 

Kennett 

Square, PA 

19348

276 

Dilworthtown 

Rd West 

Chester PA 

19382

351 W. 

Schuylkill 

Rd 

Pottstown 

PA 19465

760 W. 

Sproul Rd 

Springfield 

PA 19064

1067 West 

Baltimore 

Pike Media, 

PA 19063

3830 Dorney 

Park Rd 

Allentown PA 

18104

5900 N 

Cannon Ave 

Lansdale PA 

19446

100 Juliette 

Low Way, 

Valley 

Forge, PA 

19481

121 East City 

Avenue Bala 

Cynwyd, PA 

19004

2600 Turnpike Dr 

Hatboro PA 

19040

330 Manor 

Rd Miquon 

PA 19444

400 N Best 

Ave 

Walnutport, 

PA 18088

355 Tatamy 

Rd Nazaeth PA 

19064

Planned Orders

1/18/2018 Thurs 4-7pm 3-8pm 3-5:30pm 6:30-8:30pm 3-8:30pm 8am-1pm 10 am to 6 pm 4-7pm

1/19/2018 Fri 12pm - 4pm 11-2pm 3-8pm 5-7pm 5-9pm 3-8pm 3-8pm 3-7pm 2-7pm 10 am to 6 pm

1/20/2018 Sat 9-11am 9am-1pm 9am-1pm 9am-1pm 9am-12pm

1/21/2018

1/22/2018

1/23/2018 Tues 4-8pm 5:30-8:30pm 3-8pm 4-6pm 4-8pm 3-8pm 9am-2pm 3-5pm 9am-2pm 4-7pm 10 am to 6 pm

1/24/2018 Wed 3-8pm 3-8pm 3-5pm 2-7pm  4-6:30pm 4-6pm 4-8pm

1/25/2018 Thurs 4-8pm 3-8pm 3-5:30pm 6:30-8:30pm 3-8:30pm 8am-1pm 10 am to 6 pm 4-7pm

1/26/2018 Fri 12pm - 4pm 11-2pm 3-8pm 5-7pm 5-9pm 3-8pm 3-8pm 3-7pm 2-7pm 10 am to 6 pm

1/27/2018 Sat 9-11am 9am-1pm 9am-1pm 9am-12pm 9-11am

1/28/2018

1/29/2018

1/30/2018 Tues 4-7pm 5:30-7:30pm 4-7pm 4-6pm 5-7pm 3-8pm 9am-2pm 3-5pm 9am-2pm 4-7pm 10 am to 6 pm

1/31/2018 Wed 3-8pm 3-8pm 3-5pm 3-7pm  4-6:30pm 4-6pm 4-6pm

2/1/2018 Thurs 4-7pm 4-7pm 3-5:30pm 6:30-8:30pm 3-8:30pm 9am-12pm 10 am to 6 pm 3-6pm

2/2/2018 Fri 12pm - 4pm 11am-1pm 4-7:30pm 5-7pm 5-9pm 3-6pm 4-7pm 3-7pm 2-7pm 10 am to 6 pm

2/3/2018 Sat 9-11am 9-11am 9am-11am 9am-12pm 9-11am

2/4/2018

2/5/2018

2/6/2018 Tues 4-7pm 5:30-7:30pm 4-7pm 4-6pm 5-7pm 3-7:30pm 9am-12pm 3-5pm 9am-2pm 4-7pm 10 am to 6 pm

2/7/2018 Wed 5-8pm 4-7pm 3-5pm 3-7pm  4-6:30pm 4-6pm 4-6pm

2/8/2018 Thurs 4-7pm 4-7pm 3-5:30pm 6:30-8:30pm 3-7pm 9am-12pm 10 am to 6 pm 4-7pm

2/9/2018 Fri 1-4pm 11am-1pm 4-7:30pm 5-7pm 5-7pm 3-6pm 4-7pm 3-7pm 2-7pm 10 am to 6 pm

2/10/2018 Sat 9-11am 9-11am 9am-11am 9am-12pm 9-11am

2/11/2018

2/12/2018

2/13/2018 Tues 4-7pm 5:30-7:30pm closed closed closed 5-7:30pm 9am-12pm 3-5pm closed closed 10 am to 6 pm

2/14/2018 Wed 5:30-7:30pm 4-7pm closed 9am-noon  4-6:30pm 4-6pm 4-6pm

2/15/2018 Thurs 4-7pm 3-5:30pm 6:30-8:30pm 4-7pm closed 10 am to 6 pm closed

2/16/2018 Fri 1-4pm 11am-1pm 4-7:30pm 5-7pm 5-7pm 5-7pm 4-7pm 3-7pm 2-7pm 10 am to 6 pm

2/17/2018 Sat 9-11am 9am-11am 9-11am 9-11am

2/18/2018

2/19/2018

2/20/2018 Tues 4-7pm Closed Closed closed closed 5-7:30pm 9am-12pm 3-5pm closed closed 10 am to 6 pm

2/21/2018 Wed 5:30-7:30pm 4-7pm closed 9am-noon  4-6:30pm 4-6pm 4-6pm

2/22/2018 Thurs 4-7pm 3-5:30pm 6:30-8:30pm 4-7pm closed 10 am to 6 pm closed

2/23/2018 Fri 1-4pm 11am-1pm 4-7:30pm 5-7pm 5-7pm 5-7pm 4-7pm 3-5pm 2-7pm 10 am to 6 pm

2/24/2018 Sat closed 9am-11am 9-11am 9-11am

2/25/2018

2/26/2018

2/27/2018 Tues 4-7pm 5-7pm closed closed closed 9am -12pm closed closed 10 am to 6 pm

2/28/2018 Wed 5:30-7:30pm closed closed 9am-noon  4-6:30pm 4-6pm 4-6pm

3/1/2018 Thurs closed 6:30-8:30pm 4-7pm closed 10 am to 6 pm closed

3/2/2018 Fri 1-4pm closed 5-7pm closed closed 4-7pm 3-5pm closed 10 am to 6 pm

3/3/2018 Sat closed closed closed

3/4/2018

3/5/2018

3/6/2018 Tues 4-7pm 5-7pm closed closed closed 9am -12pm closed 10 am to 6 pm

3/7/2018 Wed 5:30-7:30pm closed closed  4-6:30pm 4-6pm 4-6pm

3/8/2018 Thurs closed 6:30-8:30pm 4-7pm closed 10 am to 6 pm closed

3/9/2018 Fri 1-4pm closed closed closed closed 4-7pm 3-5pm 10 am to 6 pm

3/10/2018 Sat closed closed closed

3/11/2018 Sun

End

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6



Kmart 

Aramingo 

Kmart 

Northeast 

Shop Rite Penrose 

Plaza 

3301 

Aramingo 

Ave 

Philadelphia 

PA

7101 

Roosevelt 

Blvd 

Philadelphia 

PA 19149

2946 Island Ave 

Philadelphia PA 

19153

4-7pm

8-10am 11:30am-1:30pm

5-7pm 5-7pm

4-7pm

9-10am 11:30am-1:30pm

5-7pm 5-7pm

4-7pm

9-10am 11:30am-1:30pm

5-7pm 5-7pm

4-7pm

9-10am 11:30am-1:30pm

5-7pm 5-7pm

4-7pm

closed closed

5-7pm closed

4-7pm

closed closed

4-7pm

closed

4-7pm

closed


